
G. D. Morse, PHOTOGRAPHER, 826 IWARKET NT.,
Makes a Kpecialty In taking Children's Pictares.

MUE 712 MUK
Murphy Daniel, blacksmith, r. W s Church, bet Army

and Twenty-seventh
Murphy Daniel, blacksmith Market St. RR., r. 215

Minna
Murphy Daniel, gardener, r. 8 6 Santa Rosa Av. bet

Collins and Ferrie
Murphy Daniel, horseshoer Market St. RR., r. 32 Gol-

den Gate Av
Murphy Daniel, housemover, r. G66Natoma
Murphy Daniel, house painter, r. S s Brosnan, bet

Valencia and Guerrero
Murphy Daniel, laborer, r. 24 Sixth
Murphy Daniel, laborer P. M. SS. Go's Wharf
Murphy Daniel, laundryman, r. 220 Stevenson
Murphy Daniel, miner, r. 547 Mission
Murphy Daniel, morocco finisher, r. 234 Clara
Murphy Daniel, plumber, r. 2 Eddy
Murphy Daniel, porter John G. lis, r. 327 J^ Fourth
Murjihy Daniel, real estate, r. 319 Oak
Murphy Daniel, teaiuster, r. 603 Willow Av
Murphy Daniel, varnisher,r. 16 J^ Clinton
Murphy Daniel C hostler, r. 19 Scott PI
Murphy Daniel D., expressman, NW cor Fourth and

King, r. 677 Clementina
Murphy DanielJ.,r. 427 Fourth
Murphy Daniel J. (Darwin & Murphy) attorney at

law, 636 Clay, r. 119 Liberty
Murphy Daniel .J., capitalist, r. Cohmibia Hotel
Murphy Daniel T. (Murphy, Grant & Co.) r. Occiden-

tal Hotel
Murphy Daniel T. Jr., with Murphy, Grant & Co., r.

Occidental Hotel
Murphy Daniel W. (D. W. Murphy & Co.) r. Ocean

View
Murphy David, r. NW cor Twenty-fifth and Bartlett

Murphy David, blacksmith Phelps Mnfg Co., r. 876
Stevenson

Murphy D. E., Jour. Shipwrights' Assn, 71 New Mont-
gomery

Murphy Delia I. Mrs., furnished rooms, 215 Post
Murphy Dennis, boatbuilder, S 6 Irwin, bet Third and

Fourth
Murphy Dennis, hackman. Plaza, r. 1024 Stockton
Murphy Dennis, laborer, r. N s Fourteenth, nr Guer-

rero
Murphy Dennis, laborer Potrero Station, S. F. Gas

Light Co.
Murphy Dennis, mechanic, r. 568 Mission
Murphy Dennis, musician, r. 6 Maiden Lane
Murphy Dennis, salesman G. R. Lucy & Co., r. N s

Bourteenth, bet Harrison and Folsom
Murphy Dennis, shoemaker, 2304 Folsom
Miirphy Dennis, stableman, r. 126 Fourth
Murphy Dennis H., barber, 303 Sixth, r. 18 Berjj^ce

Murphy Dennis J., groceries and liquors, 115 Eighth
Murphy D. S., clerk C. P. RR., r. 1155 Folsom
Murphy D. W. & Co. (Daniel W. Murphy and Patrick

J. Falvey) real estate agents, 608 Market
Murphy Edmond. harnessmaker, r. W s Mission, bet

Thirty-first and Thirty-second
Murphy Edward, fringemaker. r. 467 Clementina
Murphy Edward, heater Pac. Rolling Mills
Murphy Edward, laborer, r. 20 Boardman PI
Murphy Edward, laborer, r. cor Steiner and Green-

wich
Murphy Edward, laborer, r. Washington Hotel
Murphy Edward, molder, r. 315 Eighth
Murphy Edward F., clerk John H. Dall, r.938 Mission
Murphy Edward F., shipping clerk Newton Bros. &

Co., r. 2606 Mission
Murphy Edward F., porter H. Levi & Co., r. W s Ohio,

bet Broadway and Vallejo
Murphy Edward J., teamster Ivers & Byrne, r. 1723

Leavenworth
Murphy Edward K., bartender, r. 519 Pacific

Murphy Edward M., mining solicitor The Daily Ex-
change, r. 515 Bush

Murphy Edward N., r. 6 Bartol, rear
Murphy Edward P., painter, r. E s California Av, bet

Ooso and Esmeralda, B. H.
Murphy Edward T., salesman Keane Bros., r. 1828

Jessie
Murphy Eliza Mrs., furnished rooms, 436 Minna
Murphy Elizabeth Miss, r. 511 Linden Av
Murphy Ella, widow, r. E s Michigan, bet Shasta and

Sierra
Murphy Ellen, domestic 2122 Washington
Mnrphy Emma, domestic 1008 Van Nets Av
Murphy Eugene, clerk Phoenix and Home Insurance

Cos., V. 729 Natoma

Murphy Kagene P., stockbroker, 409 Pine, r.

1422 Sutter
Murphy Frances, widow, r. 467 Clementina
Murphy Francis, engineer, r. 15 Alta
Murphy Francis H., gasfitter Fritz & Kean, r. 211H

Turk
Murphy Francis P., r. 211k Turk
Murphy Frank, clerk general freight office C. P. RR.,

r. 1909 Hyde
Murphy Frank, pilot, office 506 Battery, room 9, r.

1905 Dupont
Murphy Frederick, boilermaker, r. 528 Folsom
Murphy George, seaman, r. 16;«i Clinton
Murphy George W., shoemaker, r. 15}^ Taylor
Murphy, Grant & Co. (Daniel T. Murphy, Adam

Grant, John Deane and Henry M. Murphy) im-
porters and jobbers foreign and domestic dry
goods, NE cor Sansome and Bush

Murphy H., laborer Pac. RoUiug Mills
Murphy Hamlin H., policeman, r. 16135^ Folsom
Murphy Hannah, domestic 1208 Ellis
Murphy Hannah, domestic 2120 Nebraska
Murphy Hannah, domestic W s Vermont, bet Hum-

boldt and Nevada
Murphy Hannah, widow, r. 144}^ Freelon
Murphy Hannah, ^vidow, r. 157 Dore, rear
Murphy Helen, domestic 809 Hyde
Murphy Henry, laborer, r. 60 Annie
Murphy Henry, porter Livingston & Co., r. 24 Dorland
Murphy Henry B., plasterer, r. 4.58 Sixth
Murphy Henry C, laundry, 529 Mission
Murphy Henry M. (Murphy, Grant & Co.) r. New

York
Murphy Hugh, laborer, r. 7 Converse
Murphy Hugh, laborer, r. W s Greenwich, bet Hyde

and Larkin
Murphy Hugh, liquor saloon, 149 Second
Murphy Hugh S., superintendent Potrero Station S.

F. Gas Light Light Co., r. 1408 Howard
Murphy J., teamster Presidio Reservation
Murphy J., warehouseman Pac. Rolling Mills
Murphy James, r. 1613 Van Ness Av
Murphy James, coalpasser P. M. SS. Colima
Murphy James, driver, r. 22 J$ Hayes
Murphy James, engineer, r. 625 Davis
Mui'phy James, laborer, r. 251 J^ Clara
Murphy James, laborer, r. 427 Cedar Av
Murphy James, laborer, r. 506 Fourth
Murphy James, laborer, r. 630 Braunan
Murphy James, laborer, r. W s Church, bet Army and

Twenty-seventh
Murphy James, lineman Pac. Bell Telephone Co., r.

666 Minna
Murphy James, liquor saloon, 1200 Market, r. 785

Stevenson
Murphy James, marblepolisher, r. 548 Folsom
Murphy James, packer Sanderson & Bro., r. 328 Val-

lejo
Murphy James, porter Dunham, Carrigan & Co., r.

Ahlborn House
Murphy James, porter Hecht Bros, jc Co., r. 639 Nato-

ma
Murphy James, M. D., physician and surgeon,

659 Clay, r. 1613 Van Ness Av
Murphy James, sexton St. Joseph's Church, r. 221

Tenth
Murpl^ James, shoemaker, r. 14 Natoma
Murphy James, teamster The Singer Mnfg Co., r.

4.53 JiS Tehama
Murphy James, waiter Alexander W. Wilson, r. 20

Scott
Murphy James, warehouseman T. W. Floyd & Co., r.

531 H Fourth
Murpliy James Mrs., widow, r. 113 Taylor
Murphy James A., clerk, r. 565 Natoma
Murphy James B., liquor saloon, SW cor Seventh and

Mission, r. 628 Webster
Murphy E., weigher, r. 113 Francisco
Murphy James F., fireman, r. 10 Silver
Murphy James J., clerk Tax Collector's Office, r. 1512

Powell
Murphy James J., shipcarpenter, r. 1216 Folsom
Murphy James W., salesman O'Connor. Moflfatt & Co.,

r. Oakland
Murphy Jennie Miss, dressmaker, r. 444}4 Jessie
Murphy Jennie Miss, dressmaker, r. E s Prospect Av,

nr Coso Av,- B. H.
Murphy Jeremiah, boatman, r. S s Irwin, bet Third

and Fourth
Murphy Jeremiah, expressman, r. 215 Ninth, rear
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119 Montgomery St., Sell Lower than any House in this city.


